ENTENTE TOURNAI - KAI N TOURNA

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99308)

AD | G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

146975- 20
130798- 42
130798- 42
226625- 33
213128-19
146975- 20
226625- 33
146975- 20
226625- 33
226625- 33
146975- 20
243127-45
202772-42
146975- 20
177429- 16
179043-78
202772-42
146975- 20
177429- 16
177429-16
177429- 16
226625- 33
146975- 20
243127-45
226625- 33
202772-42
146975- 20
146975- 20
176693- 56
202772-42
202772-42
226625- 33
146975- 20
146975- 20
130798- 42
146975- 20
177429- 16
177429- 16
177429- 16
177429- 16
177429- 16
177429- 16
129458- 60
226625- 33
146975- 20
129458- 60
146975- 20
129458- 60
146975- 20
306543- 23
129458- 60
130798-42
129458- 60
243127-45
130798-42
243127- 45
243127-45
243127-45
202772-42
243127-45
202772-42
243127- 45
243127-45
243127-45
243127-45
305191- 29
146975- 20
179043-78
305191- 29
243127-45
177429- 16
243127-45
243127-45

GCEMAERE JOSE ET GQUST
DI ERI CKX LUC

DI ERI CKX LUC

CRETEUR Al ai n

DUBO S M CHEL
GOEMAERE JOSE ET GQUST
CRETEUR Al ai n
GOEMAERE JOSE ET GQUST
CRETEUR Al ai n

CRETEUR Al ai n
GOEMAERE JOSE ET GQUST
BATAI LLE- GHEI S

ANTO N GQUY

GOEMAERE JOSE ET GQUST
CALLENS CAPPENOLLE
HENNU JEAN- Pl ERRE
ANTAO N QUY

GOEMAERE JOSE ET GQUST
CALLENS CAPPENOLLE
CALLENS CAPPENOLLE
CALLENS CAPPENOLLE
CRETEUR Al ai n
GOEMAERE JOSE ET GQUST
BATAI LLE- GHEI S
CRETEUR Al ai n

ANTAO N QUY

GOEMAERE JOSE ET GQUST
GCEMAERE JOSE ET GQUST
Pl PERS YVON

ANTO N GQUY

ANTO N QUY

CRETEUR Al ai n
GOEMAERE JOSE ET GQUST
GCEMAERE JOSE ET GQUST
DI ERI CKX LUC
GOEMAERE JOSE ET GQUST
CALLENS CAPPENOLLE
CALLENS CAPPENOLLE
CALLENS CAPPENOLLE
CALLENS CAPPENOLLE
CALLENS CAPPENOLLE
CALLENS CAPPENOLLE
ALLEMEERSCH ANDRE
CRETEUR Al ai n
GOEMAERE JOSE ET GQUST
ALLEMEERSCH ANDRE
GOEMAERE JOSE ET GQUST
ALLEMEERSCH ANDRE
GCEMAERE JOSE ET GUST
BOURDON JEAN- MARI E
ALLEMEERSCH ANDRE

DI ERI CKX LUC
ALLEMEERSCH ANDRE
BATAI LLE- GHEI S

DI ERI CKX LUC
BATAI LLE- GHEI S

BATAI LLE- GHEI S

BATAI LLE- GHEI S

ANTAO N QUY

BATAI LLE- GHEI S

ANTO N GQUY
BATAI LLE- GHEI S

BATAI LLE- GHEI S

BATAI LLE- GHEI S
BATAI LLE- GHEI S
LEFEBVRE LUC
GCEMAERE JOSE ET @QUST
HENNU JEAN- PI ERRE
LEFEBVRE LUC

BATAI LLE- GHEI S
CALLENS CAPPENOLLE
BATAI LLE- GHEI S

BATAI LLE- GHEI S

Geneent
Local it

HAVI NNE
MONT ST
MONT ST
AMOUG E
KAI N
HAVI NNE
AMOUG E
HAVI NNE
AMOUG E
AMOUG E
HAVI NNE
TOURNAI
RUSSEI G
HAVI NNE
Mont Sa
WARCHI N
RUSSEI G
HAVI NNE
Mont Sa
Mont Sa
Mont Sa
AMOUG E
HAVI NNE
TOURNAI
AMOUG E
RUSSEI G
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
TOURNAI
RUSSEI G
RUSSEI G
AMOUG E
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
MONT ST
HAVI NNE
Mont
Mont
Mont
Mont
Mont
Mont
POTTES
AMOUG E
HAVI NNE
POTTES
HAVI NNE
POTTES
HAVI NNE
KAI N
POTTES
MONT ST
POTTES
TOURNAI
MONT ST
TOURNAI
TOURNAI
TOURNAI
RUSSEI G
TOURNAI
RUSSEI G
TOURNAI
TOURNAI
TOURNAI
TOURNAI
CELLES
HAVI NNE
VWARCHI N
CELLES
TOURNAI
Mont Sa
TOURNAI
TOURNAI

PLLLLY

EN

120751
125208

2
135847
120978

ArDhWwWNN

119970
136727

127057
120430

11802

o

=
OCO~NOUINWRFRONUIRODOOWONNOOIRARWNON

=
o

132055

13
2
14

15
120803

OooN~NOOUR~,OIWOIA D

10
11
129598
16

Ri ng
Bague

111690220
105730520
105730620
420193120
105714620
111693420
420194920
111704620
420195520
420191520
111702320
106516120
107522120
111704320
105775720
614626220
107523120
111693820
105776720
105777520
105779120
111193820
111692820
106517820
420191020
107523520
111691920
111702820
610370220
107524020
107523320
420194320
111693020
111698020
105731920
106221920
105774320
105776520
105776320
105775620
105774120
105777720
106589720
420190820
111694620
106581220
003542620
106586220
111691020
106405320
106581520
105732620
106584920
106526820
105731820
106519720
106518920
106518720
107524120
106529320
107523620
106522120
106520020
106520320
106516320
107511320
111702720
106421720
106727520
106521120
106251620
106521920
106523420

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1643.
1642.
1640.
1640.
1639.
1639.
1638.
1636.
1636.
1636.
1635.
1634.
1633.
1632.
1629.
1628.
1626.
1623.
1621.
1621.
1619.
1619.



226625- 33
243127-45
243127- 45
243127-45
130798-42
243127- 45
243127-45
306543- 23
129458- 60
243127-45
226625- 33
129458- 60
243127-45
243127-45
146975- 20
306543- 23
176693- 56
311099- 20
146975- 20
213128-19
129458- 60
129458- 60
129458- 60
129458- 60
129458- 60
129458- 60
213128-19
129458- 60
243127- 45
243127-45
243127-45
243127- 45
202772-42
146975- 20
306543- 23
311099-20
146975- 20
146975- 20
146975- 20
202772-42
243128- 46
177429- 16
243127-45
129458- 60
129458- 60
129458- 60
129458- 60
129458- 60
129458- 60
129458- 60
243128- 46
146975- 20
146975- 20
146975- 20
176693- 56
213128-19
243128- 46
243128- 46
243128-46
243128- 46
243128- 46
202772-42
243127- 45
243127-45
243127-45

CRETEUR Al ai n

BATAI LLE- GHEI S
BATAI LLE- GHEI S
BATAI LLE- GHEI S
DI ERI CKX LUC

BATAI LLE- GHEI S
BATAI LLE- GHEI S
BOURDON JEAN- MARI E

ALLEMEERSCH

ANDRE

BATAI LLE- GHEI S
CRETEUR Al ai n

ALLEMEERSCH

ANDRE

BATAI LLE- GHEI S
BATAI LLE- GHEI S
GCEMAERE JOSE ET GUST
BOURDON JEAN- MARI E

Pl PERS YVON

TH EFFRY Jean- Fr ancoi
GOEMAERE JOSE ET GUST
DUBAO S M CHEL

ALLEMEERSCH
ALLEMEERSCH
ALLEMEERSCH
ALLEMEERSCH
ALLEMEERSCH
ALLEMEERSCH

ANDRE
ANDRE
ANDRE
ANDRE
ANDRE
ANDRE

DUBO S M CHEL

ALLEMEERSCH

ANDRE

BATAI LLE- GHEI S
BATAI LLE- GHEI S
BATAI LLE- GHEI S
BATAI LLE- GHEI S

ANTO N GQUY

GOEMAERE JOSE ET GUST
BOURDON JEAN- MARI E
TH EFFRY Jean- Franco
GOEMAERE JOSE ET GUST
GOEMAERE JOSE ET GUST
GOEMAERE JOSE ET GUST

ANTO N GUY

FI CHELLE RUDY ET SYLV
CALLENS CAPPENCLLE
BATAI LLE- GHEI S

ALLEMEERSCH
ALLEMEERSCH
ALLEMEERSCH
ALLEMEERSCH
ALLEMEERSCH
ALLEMEERSCH
ALLEMEERSCH

FI CHELLE RUDY
GCEMAERE JOSE
GCEMAERE JOSE
GCEMAERE JGSE

Pl PERS YVON

ANDRE
ANDRE
ANDRE
ANDRE
ANDRE
ANDRE
ANDRE

DUBAO S M CHEL

FI CHELLE RUDY
FI CHELLE RUDY
FI CHELLE RUDY
FI CHELLE RUDY
FI CHELLE RUDY

ANTO N GUY

BATAI LLE- GHEI S
BATAI LLE- GHEI S
BATAI LLE- GHEI S

SYLV
GUST
GUST
GUST

SYLV
SYLV
SYLV
SYLV
SYLV

AMOUG E
TOURNAI
TOURNAI
TOURNAI
MONT ST
TOURNAI
TOURNAI
KAI N
POTTES
TOURNAI
AMOUG E
POTTES
TOURNAI
TOURNAI
HAVI NNE
KAI' N
TOURNAI
TOURNAI
HAVI NNE
KAI N
POTTES
POTTES
POTTES
POTTES
POTTES
POTTES
KAI N
POTTES
TOURNAI
TOURNAI
TOURNAI
TOURNAI
RUSSEI G
HAVI NNE
KAI N
TOURNAI
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
RUSSEI G
OBl d ES
Mont Sa
TOURNAI
POTTES
POTTES
POTTES
POTTES
POTTES
POTTES
POTTES
OBl A ES
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
TOURNAI
KAI N
OBl A ES
OBl d ES
OBl d ES
OBl A ES
OBl d ES
RUSSEI G
TOURNAI
TOURNAI
TOURNAI

NN
POUINFEPNRFRPOOOR

NO -
OON

62

10

21
22
17
3
2
117920
18
2
8
9
10
11
12
13
3
14
23
24
25
26
8
19
4
2
20
21
22
9
124724
12
27

420193320
106528920
106522920
106529120
105731120
106516920
106525420
106403420
106590120
106520520
420191420
106584820
106524820
106529420
111702220
106400820
106479920
106606320
111696920
105717220
106587520
106583620
106587420
106583020
106585920
106587620
105719120
106586520
111699520
106515120
106515920
106516720
107525220
111692020
106403720
105145620
111695820
111701320
111696320
107523920
105701320
105774520
106529020
106582920
106583120
106584220
106586320
106588620
106589020
106588120
105704120
111691520
111700520
111690120
106475020
105715520
105704620
105704020
105700920
105704520
105704420
107524420
106522520
106525020
106517320



